Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the 

Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized 

Oficer of Canara Bank, Branch of the Canara Bank, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is 

what is", basis on 09.01.2026, for recovery of Rs. 43,20,485.87 (Rupees Forty Three Lakhs 

Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five and Paisa Eighty Seven Only) as on 17.12.2025 

plus further interest thereon from 18.12.2025 along with suit expenses and ofher charge 

due to the, ARM Branch of Canara Bank from Sri. SANTOSH SHANKAR SHARMA 

4th FLOOR, CANARA BANK BUILDING ADI MARZBAN STREET, BALLARD ESTATE, FORT

[...]

FLAT NO.202,2ND FLOOR ADM.382 SQFT CARPET AREA,IN 

THE BUILDING KNOWN AS NIRMAL PRIDE.SITUATED AT OLD 

SURVEY NO.88/1 B,90/3/1,90/4 TO 8 NEW SURVEY 

NO.175,HISSA/PLOT NO 31, VILLAGE -MAMDAPUR,TALUKA 

KARJAT ,DIST-RAIGAD WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF SUB 

REGISTRAR KARJAT- 410101 

Rs. 43,20,485.87 (Rupees Forty Three Lakhs Twenty 

Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five and Paisa 

Eighty Seven Only) Plus future interest & other 

Costs, expenses etc. 
E-auction 
M/s PSB ALLIANCE (E-BKRAY) 

f. The 

Helpline Number:8291220220, 9892219848 

Email: support.baanknet@psballiance.com 

Website: https:// baanknet.com/